
dal 01/01/2022 al 31/12/2022BILANCIO CONSUNTIVO

JUST FRIENDS ONLUS
Via Monticano n.6 - 30016 Jesolo (VE)
Codice fiscale: 93047660274

3012,31 €

3012,31 €

4952,67 €

4952,67 €

0,00 €

7964,98 €

ENTRATE

FONDO CASSA

    FONDO CASSA

ENTRATE ORDINARIE

    Donazioni

    Tessere Associative

TOTALE ENTRATE

1681,40 €

550,00 €

381,20 €

750,20 €

1616,00 €

1616,00 €

3297,40 €

7964,98 €

3297,40 €

4667,58 €

USCITE

USCITE ORDINARIE

    Ricarica prepagata

    Spese amministrative

    Spese di promozione per attività onlus

DONAZIONI

    Onlus e associazioni

TOTALE USCITE

RISULTATO D'ESERCIZIO

Totale entrate

Totale uscite

AVANZO


